Visit our website for the most current specs:  eiko.com 53
Halogen
MR16 Halogen Lamps
Ordering Code Barcode Watts Volts Base Filament MOL in/mm MOD in/mm Beam Angle Life
EXN-FG-GU10-130V 00305 50 130 GU10 8-Style 2.20/56 2.20/50.8 38 3,500
EXN-SILVER 81114 50 12 GU5.3 C-8 1.77/45.0 2.00/50.8 38 4,000
EXT 15044 50 12 GU5.3 C-8 1.77/45.0 2.00/50.8 12 4,000
EXT-FG 15082 50 12 GU5.3 C-8 1.99/50.5 2.00/50.8 12 4,000
EXT-FG-24V 49566 50 24 GU5.3 C-8 1.99/50.5 2.00/50.8 12 4,000
EXZ 15046 50 12 GU5.3 C-8 1.77/45.0 2.00/50.8 24 4,000
EXZ-BLACK 81113 50 12 GU5.3 C-8 1.77/45.0 2.00/50.8 24 4,000
EXZ-FG 15084 50 12 GU5.3 C-8 1.99/50.5 2.00/50.8 24 4,000
EXZ-SILVER 81112 50 12 GU5.3 C-8 1.77/45.0 2.00/50.8 24 4,000
FNC-FG 15048 50 12 GU5.3 C-8 1.99/50.5 2.00/50.8 12 4,000
FND-FG 15050 50 12 GU5.3 C-8 1.99/50.5 2.00/50.8 12 4,000
FNE-FG 15052 50 12 GU5.3 C-8 1.99/50.5 2.00/50.8 12 4,000
FNF-FG 15054 50 12 GU5.3 C-8 1.99/50.5 2.00/50.8 12 4,000
FNV 00296 50 12 GU5.3 C-8 1.75/44.5 2.00/50.8 60 3,000
FNV-FG 00297 50 12 GU5.3 C-8 1.75/44.5 2.00/50.8 60 3,000
FPA 15056 65 12 GU5.3 C-8 1.81/46.0 2.00/50.8 12 4,000
FPA-FG 15086 65 12 GU5.3 C-8 1.99/50.5 2.00/50.8 12 4,000
FPB 15058 65 12 GU5.3 C-8 1.81/46.0 2.00/50.8 38 4,000
FPB-FG 15088 65 12 GU5.3 C-8 1.99/50.5 2.00/50.8 38 4,000
FPC 15060 65 12 GU5.3 C-8 1.81/46.0 2.00/50.8 24 4,000
FPC-FG 15090 65 12 GU5.3 C-8 1.85/47.0 2.00/50.8 24 4,000
EYC 15062 75 12 GU5.3 C-8 1.75/44.5 2.00/50.8 38 4,000
EYC-FG 15092 75 12 GU5.3 C-8 1.99/50.5 2.00/50.8 38 4,000
EYF 15064 75 12 GU5.3 C-8 1.75/44.5 2.00/50.8 12 4,000
EYF-FG 15094 75 12 GU5.3 C-8 1.99/50.5 2.00/50.8 12 4,000
EYJ 15066 75 12 GU5.3 C-8 1.75/44.5 2.00/50.8 24 4,000
EYJ-FG 15096 75 12 GU5.3 C-8 1.99/50.5 2.00/50.8 24 4,000
MR16 Screw Base Halogen Lamps
Ordering Code Barcode Watts Volts Base Filament MOL in/mm MOD in/mm Beam Angle Life
JDR130V50W 00211 50 130 E26 C-6Z 2.84/72.0 2.00/50.8 30 2,000
FSA 15100 75 120 E17 CC-8 2.75/69.9 2.00/50.8 12 2,000
FSB 15102 75 120 E17 CC-8 2.75/69.9 2.00/50.8 20 2,000
FSD 15106 75 120 E17 CC-8 2.75/69.9 2.00/50.8 30 2,000
JDR75/FL 10453 75 120 E26 CC-8 2.84/72.0 2.00/50.8 30 2,000
JDR75/MF 10452 75 120 E26 CC-8 2.84/72.0 2.00/50.8 20 2,000
JDR75/SP 10451 75 120 E26 CC-8 2.84/72.0 2.00/50.8 12 2,000
FSC 15104 100 120 E17 CC-8 2.75/69.9 2.00/50.8 12 2,000
FSE 15108 100 120 E17 CC-8 2.75/69.9 2.00/50.8 20 2,000
FSF 15110 100 120 E17 CC-8 2.75/69.9 2.00/50.8 30 2,000
JDR100/FL 05426 100 120 E26 CC-8 2.84/72.0 2.00/50.8 30 1,500
JDR100/MF 05425 100 120 E26 CC-8 2.84/72.0 2.00/50.8 20 1,500
MR16 Line Voltage Halogen Lamps
Ordering Code Barcode Watts Volts Base Filament MOL in/mm MOD in/mm Beam Angle Life
BAB-FG-GU10-120V 05373 20 120 GU10 8-Style 2.20/56 2.00/51 38 3,000
FMW-FG-GU10-130V 00009 35 130 GU10 8-Style 2.20/56 2.20/50.8 38 2,000
EXN-FG-GU10-130V 00305 50 130 GU10 8-Style 2.20/56 2.20/50.8 38 3,500
MR16 Line VoltageMR16 Screw Base